
DCEOC-STEIN

 Operating system
Operating system: Microsoft Windows 11 Pro

Service pack:  0
Windows folder: C:\Windows
Registered user:  Windows User

Organization: 
Domain :  CITYOFSUPERIOR

Type:  x64-based PC
Serial number: 00330-80000-00000-AA057

Install date:  10/09/2025 08:57:19
 System model

Manufacturer: Lenovo
Model: ThinkCentre neo 50q Gen 4

Service tag: MZ027YZL
Chassis: Mini PC - LENOVO

 Processor
Description:  Intel64 Family 6 Model 186 Stepping 2

Name:  13th Gen Intel Core i5-13420H
Nr of processors:  1

Manufacturer:  GenuineIntel
Datawidth:  64

L2 Cache Size: 7168
Clock speed:  2100 Mhz

 Video card
Name:  Intel(R) UHD Graphics

Compatibility:  Intel Corporation
Memory:  2047 MB

Driver:  32.0.101.6737
Mode:  1920 x 1080 x 4294967296 colors

 Sound card
Name: Realtek High Definition Audio(SST)

Manufacturer: Microsoft
 Bios

Name: M4YKT1BA
Manufacturer: LENOVO

Version: M4YKT1BA
Serial number: MZ027YZL

 Memory
Total memory:  16384

Maximum capacity:  65536 MB
Nr of slots:  2
Slots used:  1
Location: Controller0-ChannelA-DIMM0
Capacity:  16384 MB

Type: 128
Speed:  3200Mhz

Name Description  FileSystem  Free space  Total size  Serial 
D: Removable Disk FAT32 58272 58651 BBB36B99
C: Local Fixed DiskNTFS 131013 243189 EE6DD8FD

Description  IP Address  Mac  DHCP  Gateway  DNS  IPSubnet 
Realtek PCIe GbE Family
Controller

10.10.9.244 -
fe80::89bb:381:c0a:5c73

18:3D:2D:5B:AD:35 False 10.10.1.2 10.10.1.17 ,
10.10.1.19

255.255.128.0 -
64

WAN Miniport (Network Monitor) False
WAN Miniport (IPv6) False
WAN Miniport (IP) False
WAN Miniport (PPPOE) False
WAN Miniport (PPTP) False
WAN Miniport (L2TP) False
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WAN Miniport (IKEv2) False
WAN Miniport (SSTP) False
Microsoft Wi-Fi Direct Virtual
Adapter

A2:4F:52:00:76:4D True

Bluetooth Device (Personal Area
Network)

A0:4F:52:00:76:51 True

Microsoft Wi-Fi Direct Virtual
Adapter

A0:4F:52:00:76:4E True

Intel(R) Wi-Fi 6 AX201 160MHz A0:4F:52:00:76:4D True
Microsoft Kernel Debug Network
Adapter

True

Software  Version  Publisher 
7-Zip 26.00 (x64) 26.00 Igor Pavlov
Adobe Acrobat (64-bit) 25.001.21265 Adobe
App Installer 1.27.460.0 Microsoft Corporation
ArcGIS Pro 3.5.57366 Environmental Systems Research Institute, Inc.
Brother iPrint&Scan 15.0.30.0 Brother Industries, Ltd.
Brother PowerENGAGE 1.0.27 Aviata, Inc.
Brother Print Support App 2.2.1.0 Brother Industries Ltd.
Calculator 11.2508.4.0 Microsoft Corporation
Camera 2025.2510.2.0 Microsoft Corporation
Clock 11.2512.0.0 Microsoft Corporation
Dev Home 0.0.0.0 Microsoft Corporation
Feedback Hub 1.2512.16303.0 Microsoft Corporation
Game Bar 7.325.11061.0 Microsoft Corporation
Game Speech Window 1.97.17002.0 Microsoft Corporation
Get Help 10.2409.33293.0 Microsoft Corporation
Google Chrome 145.0.7632.160 Google LLC
HP Dropbox Plugin 40.13.54.81239 HP
HP Google Drive Plugin 40.13.54.81239 HP
HP OfficeJet Pro 8720 Basic Device Software 40.15.1230.21319 HP Inc.
HP Smart 163.1.1121.0 HP Inc.
HttpToUsbBridge 2.6.123.1 Brother Industries Ltd.
Ims21 Version 7.4.0 - Client 7.40.0000 Vanguard Systems, Inc.
Intel® Graphics Command Center 1.100.5688.0 INTEL CORP
Intel® Graphics Software 25.52.2110.0
Java 8 Update 481 (64-bit) 8.0.4810.10 Oracle Corporation
Media Player 11.2512.10.0 Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft .NET 8.0.19 - Windows Server Hosting 8.0.19.25372 Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft .NET 8.0.24 - Windows Server Hosting 8.0.24.26072 Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft .NET SDK 8.0.204 (x64) 8.2.424.17037 Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft .NET SDK 8.0.418 (x64) 8.4.1826.7203 Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft 365 Apps for business - en-us 16.0.19725.20126 Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft 365 companion apps 2.2510.16002.0 Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft 365 Copilot 19.2602.43241.0 Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Clipchamp 4.5.10220.0 Microsoft Corp.
Microsoft Edge 145.0.3800.82 Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Intune Management Extension 1.99.101.0 Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft ODBC Driver 17 for SQL Server 17.10.6.1 Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft OneDrive 26.022.0203.0006 Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Store 22512.1401.6.0 Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Teams 26005.213.4315.4117Microsoft
Microsoft To Do 0.168.6211.0 Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Visual C++ 2010 x64 Redistributable 10.0.40219 Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Visual C++ 2010 x86 Redistributable 10.0.40219 Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Visual C++ v14 Redistributable (x64) 14.50.35719.0 Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Visual C++ v14 Redistributable (x86) 14.50.35719.0 Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Windows Desktop Runtime - 8.0.19
(x86)

8.0.19.35118 Microsoft Corporation

Microsoft Windows Desktop Runtime - 8.0.24
(x86)

8.0.24.35722 Microsoft Corporation

Microsoft.ApplicationCompatibilityEnhancements1.2511.9.0 Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft.AV1VideoExtension 2.0.6.0 Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft.AVCEncoderVideoExtension 1.1.23.0 Microsoft Corporation
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Microsoft.BingSearch 1.1.43.0 Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft.Edge.GameAssist 1.0.3590.0 @{Microsoft.Edge.GameAssist_1.0.3590.0_x64__8wekyb3d8bbwe?ms-

resource://Microsoft.Edge.GameAssist/Resources/PublisherDisplayName}
Microsoft.HEIFImageExtension 1.2.29.0 Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft.HEVCVideoExtension 2.4.43.0 Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft.MPEG2VideoExtension 1.2.13.0 Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft.RawImageExtension 2.5.7.0 Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft.StartExperiencesApp 1.195.0.0 Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft.VP9VideoExtensions 1.2.12.0 Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft.WebMediaExtensions 1.2.17.0 Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft.WebpImageExtension 1.2.14.0 Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft.WindowsTerminal 1.23.20211.0 Microsoft Corporation
MicrosoftWindows.CrossDevice 0.26011.30.0 Microsoft Windows
Mozilla Firefox (x64 en-US) 147.0.4 Mozilla
News 4.55.62231.0 Microsoft Corporation
Notepad 11.2510.14.0 Microsoft Corporation
Outlook 1.2025.926.200 Microsoft Corporation
Paint 11.2511.291.0 Microsoft Corporation
Phone Link 0.26011.42.0 Microsoft Corporation
Photos 2025.11120.5001.0 Microsoft Corporation
Power Automate 1.0.2058.0 Microsoft Corporation
Quick Assist 2.0.29.0 Microsoft Corp.
Realtek Audio Console 1.1.137.0 Realtek Semiconductor Corp
ScreenConnect Client (bb89602476ac94c7) 25.9.12.9552 ScreenConnect Software
Sentinel Agent 25.1.334 SentinelOne, Inc.
Snipping Tool 11.2511.47.0 Microsoft Corporation
Solitaire & Casual Games 4.25.1130.0 Microsoft Studios
Sound Recorder 1.1.86.0 Microsoft Corporation
Sticky Notes 4.0.6104.0 Microsoft Corporation
Store Experience Host 22512.1401.1.0 Microsoft Corporation
Weather 4.54.63029.0 Microsoft Corporation
Widgets Platform Runtime 1.6.14.0 Microsoft Corporation
Windows Internet Explorer 11 11.1882.26100.0 Microsoft Corporation
Windows Security 1000.29510.1001.0 Microsoft Corporation
Windows Web Experience Pack 526.1202.40.0 Microsoft Windows
Xbox 2602.1001.5.0 Microsoft Corporation
Xbox Identity Provider 12.130.16001.0 Microsoft Corporation
Xbox Live 1.24.10001.0 Microsoft Corporation
Zoom Workplace (64-bit) 6.7.30439 Zoom
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